
K-V. NALETI 
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST FOR CLAS XI (2022-23) 

ONLY FOR KV STUDENTS 

SCIENCE STREAM 
Subjects 
PCM+IP 
PCM+IP 

CM+IP 
PCB+HINDI 
PCB+HINDI 
PCM+IP 
PCM+BIO 
PCM+IP 
PCM+1P 
PCM+IP 

PCM+IP 

PCM+1P 
PCB+HINDI1 
PCM+1P 

Sr. No. ADM. No. Name of student Percentage 
94.8 

2143 VIDUSHl THAKURR 

1694 1.4 SUMIT 

89.6 1607 
1631 

1620 
2075 

2321 
1804 
2371 
1984 

SIVANGI FANA 

89.4 GARIMA JAMWAL 

88.6 ASTHA THARUR 

88.2 
87.8 
85.4 
80.8 
76.8 

ANKITA 

AYAUSHH SINGH 

UJUVWAL 

VIPARJUN SHARMA 

KASHIS 
/6.2 2220 

1623 
2092 

1626 
1650 
2152 
1622 
1615 

SHAKSHI 

LAKSHAY SHARMA 
DIVYANSHI 5.8 

5.6 
73.8 VANSHIT GARG PCB+HINDI 

PCM+1P 
CB+HIND 

PCB+HINDI 
65.4 PCB+HINDI 

PCM+1P 
PCM+IP 

ABHAY KAUSHAL 

TARUN RANA 70.8 

TANVI SPARMA 8. 

2066 
20 1635 

1638 

VANSHIKA PATHANIA 

64.6 
62.6 

JEEVAN MEHTA 

HARSHIT SHARMA 

COMMERCE STREAM 

87.4 COMMERCE+1P 
COMMERCE+IP 

COMMERCE+HINDI 
COMMERCE+IP 

COMMERCE+IP 
COMMERCE+IP 
COMMERCE+IP 
COMMERCE+IP 

COMMERCE+IP 
COMMERCE+IP 

58.4 COMMERCE+HINDI 

COMMERCE+HINDI 
53.8 COMMERCE+HINDI 

COMMERCE+HINDI 
COMMERCE+HINDI 

COMMERCE+HINDI 

1646 
1616 

ARSHPREET KOUR 

80.4 SHARMAN SHARMA 

1756 ABHISHEK KUMAR 69.4 

b8.8 
65.8 

KESHAB KOHLI 1625 
1636 KALSH KUMAR 

1632 b5 
64 

SHRUTT JASWAL 

2267 SUNAKSHl RANA 

63.8 2047 
1640 
1618 
1645 

SAHIL 

ARISHABH 62.2 

PRIYANSH THARUR 61 

AKSHIT SHARMA 

1651 54.2 KANISIIAK JASWAL 

1617 
2065 

2233 
2252 

SAMARSH 

52.6 
52.4 
50.6 

VAIBHAV 

RIYA 

PAYAL MEHRA 

Principa R/ Admission cC 
gra (J771 


